

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2008/2006  
(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2005 in CRLA No. 412/1989 of The HIGH  
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMRIT LAL JAIN & ANR. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit)

Date: 20/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.

Ms. Shikha Poy Pabbi, Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

Additional documents by way of proper application be filed within  
four weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master