

ITEM NO.31

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1711 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMRIT LAL JAIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.  
Ms. Shikha Roy, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for respondent No.2 confirms that no additional documents are to be filed.

No request for additional documents by the remaining respondents.

There is an order on 20.10.2008 to expedite the hearing.

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

|  
|  
|rd

|  
|  
|

|  
|REGISTRAR

(S.G. SHAH)

|  
|  
|