

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).1711/2008

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AMRIT LAL JAIN &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raj Kamal, DAG  
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR  
Mr. Benant Noor Singh Narok, Adv.  
Mr. Yaron Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K.Pabbi, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AOR  
Mr. Abhishek Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Divedi, Adv.  
Mr. Satyendra Kr. Srivastav, Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh K. Tiwari, Adv.  
  
Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR  
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.  
Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in-part.

Since it has become necessary for the Court to consider the materials produced in the additional compilation of documents, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant seeks a short adjournment to serve copies of compilation on the learned counsel for the respondent Nos.1 and 2

List on 22.1.2019. Copies of compilation be served by tomorrow i.e. 18.1.2019.

(B.Parvathi)  
Court Master(Saroj Kumari Gaur)  
Branch Officer