

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.7

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).1711/2008

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AMRIT LAL JAIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-12-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AOR  
Mrs. Shikha Rai, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Pabbi, Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Kumar Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Satyendra K. Srivastav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the appeal in due course.

Not to be treated as part-heard.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
COURT MASTER