

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1711/2008

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AMRIT LAL JAIN ANR ANR. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-03-2026 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. MAHADEVAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. ANJARIA

For Appellant(s) :

Mr. Karan Sharma, AOR (not present)

For Respondent(s) :

Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR (not present)

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AOR (not present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

1. No representation from either sides.
2. Post the matter after two weeks.

(NISHA KHULBEY)
COURT MASTER(SH)

(CHETNA BALOONI)
COURT MASTER(NSH)